
 
County Sealers 

 
Adams Thomas Leedy 
717.334.8603 Fax 717.334.1822 
tleedy@adamscounty.us 
 
Allegheny Greg Medica 
412.350.2576 Fax 412.350.2578 
gmedica@county.allegheny.pa.us 
 
Beaver Ronald Zuccaro 
724-622-2428 Fax 724.847.1058 
rdzuccaro1211@aol.com 
 
Bucks Michael Bannon 
215.348.7442 Fax 215.348.4570 
mdbannon@BucksCounty.org 
 
Centre       Ronald L. Williams, Jr. 
814.355.8746 
RLWillia@CO.Centre.pa.us 
 
Cumberland John Bitner 
717.240.6349 Fax 717.240.7754 
jbitner@ccpa.net  
 
Delaware Evelyn Yancoskie 
610.891.4865 Fax 610.566.3947 
yancoskiee@co.delaware.pa.us 

 
Greene Gene Lee 
724.852.5210 Fax 724.627.5428 
glee@co.greene.pa.us 
 
Montour Gerald R. Buckley 
570.271.3000 
Thebuck1@ptd.net 
 
Northampton              John Kep-
pel 
610-829-6223  
jkeppel@northamptoncounty.org 
 
Sullivan Gerald R. Buckley 
570.271.3000 
Thebuck1@ptd.net 
 
Westmoreland  Greg McCloskey 
724.830.3980 Fax 724.830.3969 
gmcclosk@co.westmoreland.pa.us 
 
York Jim Crager 
717.840.7664 Fax 717.840.7201 
jscrager@york-county.org 
 
City of Scranton       Todd Cortese 
570.348.4193 
tcortese@scrantonpa.gov 

 
State Toll-Free  
Consumer Line 

1-877-TEST-007 
 

(with two digit county codes) 

 
REGION I — NORTHWEST PA 
BRAD LUNDBERG, SUPERVISOR 

13410 DUNHAM RD 
MEADVILLE, PA  16335-8346 

 
O: 814-332-6890   FAX:814-333-1431 

blundberg@pa.gov 
 

 
REGION II — NORTHCENTRAL PA 

CRAIG FESTER, SUPERVISOR 
542 COUNTY FARM ROAD 

MONTOURSVILLE, PA  17754-9685 
 

O:570-433-2640  FAX:570-433-4770 
cfester@pa.gov 

 
REGION III — NORTHEAST PA 

MIKE McGOFF, SUPERVISOR 
PO BOX C, RT 92 SOUTH 

TUNKHANNOCK, PA  18657-0318 
 

O:570-836-2183   FAX:570-836-6266 
mmcgoff@pa.gov 

 
REGION VII — SOUTHEAST PA 
JOE McGONIGLE, SUPERVISOR 

1015 BRIDGE ROAD 
COLLEGEVILLE, PA  19426 

 
O:610-489-1003   FAX:610-489-6119 

jmcgonigle@pa.gov 
 

 
REGION V — SOUTHWEST CTRL PA 

DOUG RUDY, SUPERVISOR 
403 E. CHRISTIANA ST 

MARTINSBURG, PA  16662 
 

O:814-793-1849 FAX:814-793-1869 
drudy@pa.gov 

 

 
REGION VI — SOUTHCENTRAL PA 

JOHN DILLABAUGH, SUPERVISOR 
2301 NORTH CAMERON ST 

HARRISBURG, PA  17110-9408 
 

O:717-234-4186 FAX:717-346-3229 
jdillabaug@pa.gov 

 

 
REGION IV — SOUTHWEST PA 
JOSH STEPANIAN, SUPERVISOR 

226 DONOHOE RD 
Greensburg, PA  15601-9644 

 
O:724-823-1073   FAX:724-832-1013 

jstepanian@pa.gov 
 

 
BUREAU HEADQUARTERS 

WALTER REMMERT, DIRECTOR 
2301 NORTH CAMERON ST 

HARRISBURG, PA 17110-9408 
 

O:717-787-9089   FAX:717-783-4158 
wremmert@pa.gov 

 

Bureau of Ride & Measurement Standards  
Weights and Measures Division 


